REVISION RECORD

LTR DESCRIPTION
A RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION
B ITEN 10, CHANGED QTY. FROM 1 TO REF
CHNGED CPN FROM —0A TO 1A

c DIMENSIONS TO HANDRAL PLACEMENT ON
4—0" SDE OF ASSEMBLY. ADDED ITEMS 11._1&13.
14 & 19 TO —2A ASSEMBLY. OBSOLETE —34, —5A
—6A & —7A ASSEMBLES FROM B.0.M. *VERSION ~2A
DHOWN SECTION WAS LABELED VERSION —1A SHOWN
D |UPDATE APPEARANCE OF ITENS 6, 17, & 18 T0
ADDITION OF 4 C'SINK HOLES. ITEM 16 QTY. WAS 16.

E CHANGED [TEM O TO READ BASE ASSENBLY
INSTEAD OF WEIGHBRIDGE
F CHANGED: 6021-1002 FROM QTY 16 10 20
1
g1
|
|
GENERAL NOTES: | oy
1. PIT FLOOR MUST BE SMOOTH, LEVEL, AND | | N |
. TRUE TO PLANE. B ] 12T 51/2 72
*.2. PROVIDE DRAIN FOR PIT IF NEEDED. | I~ SE amera = | |
3:. TRANSMISSION CABLE FROM LOAD CELL TO =
INDICATOR MUST BE IN 3/4" MIN. SIZE " o 0 17 pep— g—— - . . @'&—\ g T3 v 3 v
STEEL CONDUIT AT LEAST 24" FROM }E | = =2 s o N . "
CLOSEST ELECTRICAL LINE. THEY MAY 2
CROSS' AT 90° ONLY. | £
4. MUST MEET ALL LOCAL CODES. 1 < = &
- g1 | 1 S
| < ] - . 2 4
=z
: (o] &A NOTER
= = ! 1. FOR BEST PERFORMANCE, SCALE SHOULD BE INSTALLED ON A SU0OTH
I [&] 3 AND LEVEL SURFACE.
() 2 REMOVE [TEMS 6 OR 17 OR 19 & 11 FOR ACCESS TO JUNCTION BOARD
g1 n 'ARD FOOT ADAISTVENT. . S
| o1 3 m DWG. 1934-B072-0A FOR LOCATION OF SERIAL TAG . INDICATOR EXIT of S : s o
4 REFERENCE VG, 1934-A034-PS FOR LOAD CELL INSTALLATION ANY SIDE
4 & HAND RALL CAN BE INSTALLED N EITHER DIRECTION.
TO BE DRILLED PER SALES
* ! 6. CAUTION TO BE TAKEN NOT TO DAMAGE LOAD CELL, LOAD CELL CABLE, =
A Ii ° b &
INSTALL TRM RING [TEM 17 BEFORE PUTTING R
SCALE BASE INTO FRAVE, SEE DETAL ‘A" B —} —
N N N 2 N __D&

A 3
) ) S— ) ) ) Jgﬂtﬁmm o

—| ¢ i 72 3/# PIT WO 6 |_ :ssz NOTE 3

lmﬁ CONCRETE T PROVDE FRM SUPPORT SECTION B—-B 1
WITHOUT ANY VODS IN THE CONCRETE UNDER
THE LOAD CELL SUPPORT PADS.
A 1 - - 19 1914-0060-28 DECK PLATE W/ HRlHANDRAIL 6' SIDE 121
.002 | .002 | .002 | 18 6560-0017 CONFORMAL COAT. | -
- 1 - 17 1914-0060-18 DECK PLATE W/ HR|HANDRAIL 4 SIDE 121
A 20 20 20 16 6021-1224 SCW FLAT HEAD $12-24 x 3/4 SS. ()]
A 20 20 20 15 6021-1002 SCW HEX HD $0-32 x 1/2" SS. ()]
2 2 - 14 6024-0019 WASHER FLAT 3/8" S.S. .01
25" 2 2 - 13 6024-0046 WASHER LOCK 3/8" S.S. ()]
~ _ 2 2 - 12 6007-0041 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-16 x 1° S.S. 04
1 1 - 1 1934-B110-0A HANDRAIL ASSY 8.7
REF |REF | REF |10 | 3300-0293-1A | LOAD CELL CABLE 10
1 1 1 9 1914-0058—-0A BASE ASSEMBLY 72" x 48" 290
REF | REF | REF |8 LFB-500HMT LOAD CELL 1.5
1 1 1 7 1913-0456-0A PIT FRAME TRM TRIM RING 72°x48", S.S. 1234
VERSION —1A VERSION —2A 'fg DETAIL "A” - - 1 [ 1914-0060-08 DECK PLATE S.S. NO HANDRAIL 121
1 1 1 5 1934-B072-0A 1.D. MARKING 01
1 1 1 4 1914-0060-0A PIT STEEL ASS'Y. 100
e e REF |REF |REF |3 | 1930-B363-OA | F.H. FOOT ASSY. | 2° DIA 09
OED REF | REF | REF |2 6021-2064 S.H. CAP SCREW 3/8-24 UNF-2A x 1 1/4" 0.5
REF | REF | REF |1 1914-0009—-0A JUNCTION BOARD 20
Al T o Tassr] wovaen | oescremon M SOURCE EACH
209 | 308 | 209 | wr. PARTS/MATERIAL LIST
e moseese | Jscardinal o,
VERSION —2A SHOWN A @::E:.EE:‘EMX‘)\C“WS E }2,:,"‘.,., Frntiet Souts Mghtring G, FULLER WEIGHING SYSTEMS
Do (X roum [TE FINAL ASSY. (ID-72485-) W/SS.
NOTE:' WHOLE NUMBERS MUST BE COVER AND S.S. TRIM RING
e T Al
OF THE CARDINAL SCALE MFG. CO. Z Z
PRODUCED. EYTUER, WHOLLY ORI For [oare
R LR e | TS | 1914-0059-0A | F
SIGN OR INVENTION ARE RESERVED.






